



Bid Tabulation for Bids Opened on 09/18/15
MHT R/W 35 Localizer Emergency Slope Repair

by: SST
 date: 9/21/2015
 checked by: JRH

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	BID QTY.	UNIT	Engineers Estimate		Hutter Construction		Contintental Paving	
				UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST
M-001-1	Allowance for Pull-Back time	1	ALL	\$ 15,000.00	\$15,000	\$ 15,000.00	\$15,000	\$ 15,000.00	\$15,000
202.8	Remove and Dispose of Existing 8' Wildlife Fence	450	LF	\$ 10.00	\$4,500	\$ 4.50	\$2,025	\$ 10.00	\$4,500
203.1	Common Excavation	1,850	CY	\$ 20.00	\$37,000	\$ 11.50	\$21,275	\$ 15.00	\$27,750
506.2	Steel Sheeting	1	LS	\$ 35,000.00	\$35,000	\$ 31,165.00	\$31,165	\$ 40,000.00	\$40,000
508	Structural Fill	250	CY	\$ 70.00	\$17,500	\$ 118.00	\$29,500	\$ 100.00	\$25,000
585.3	Stone Fill, Class C	10	CY	\$ 75.00	\$750	\$ 94.00	\$940	\$ 250.00	\$2,500
603.80212	12" HDPE Pipe (Smooth Interior)	145	LF	\$ 50.00	\$7,250	\$ 27.00	\$3,915	\$ 100.00	\$14,500
604.12	4' Diameter Catch Basin	1	UNIT	\$ 3,000.00	\$3,000	\$ 3,600.00	\$3,600	\$ 4,000.00	\$4,000
604.396	6' Infiltration Basin	1	UNIT	\$ 10,000.00	\$10,000	\$ 4,000.00	\$4,000	\$ 8,000.00	\$8,000
607.280	8' Fence with Wildlife Fabric	475	LF	\$ 28.00	\$13,300	\$ 36.00	\$17,100	\$ 26.00	\$12,350
607.180	Temporary Fence, 8' High	255	LF	\$ 20.00	\$5,100	\$ 5.00	\$1,275	\$ 20.00	\$5,100
607.4280	Post Assemblies for Chainlink Fence, 8' High	6	EA	\$ 200.00	\$1,200	\$ 420.00	\$2,520	\$ 200.00	\$1,200
645.512	Compost Sock for Perimeter Berm	700	LF	\$ 7.00	\$4,900	\$ 8.00	\$5,600	\$ 15.00	\$10,500
645.52	Ryegrass for Temporary Erosion Control	50	LBS	\$ 10.00	\$500	\$ 10.00	\$500	\$ 5.00	\$250
646.51	Turf Establishment with Mulch, Tackifiers and Loam	850	SY	\$ 10.00	\$8,500	\$ 27.00	\$22,950	\$ 10.00	\$8,500
646.513	Turf Establishment with TRM Mulch, Tackifiers and Loam	1,300	SY	\$ 20.00	\$26,000	\$ 28.00	\$36,400	\$ 18.00	\$23,400
692	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 9,475.00	\$9,475	\$ 15,195.00	\$15,195	\$ 30,000.00	\$30,000
Subtotal					\$198,975.00		\$212,960.00		\$232,550.00
Total Construction Cost					\$198,975.00		\$212,960.00		\$232,550.00

Note

Item 508 Structural Fill was increased to 250 CY by Addendum #2, Hutter's proposal did not include this. This was corrected bringing their total bid amount to \$212,960.00. This did not effect the order of the bids.